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20. Wolfsfahrtelauf am 22.04.2019
DJK Laufwolfe Firsteneck

22.04.2019

Bambinilauf (400 m)

Ergebnisliste Gesamteinlauf (alle) / Bruttozeit

Kampfgericht

Chef des Wettkampfes:

Wettkampfburo:

Zeitnahme:

Platz StNr. Name

1 131 Cruchten, Ida

2 121 Hrdlicka, Mariella
3 89 Muller, Jasmin

4 88 Moser, Selina

5 9 Kopfinger, Tim

6 86 Weber, Magdalena
7 108 Eller, Nicola

8 184 Gaier, Nele

9 105 Schmidbauer, Gregor
10 26 Zellner, Mathilda
11 195 Feucht, Emma

12 119 Blake, Florence
13 186 Feucht, Moritz

14 185 Stegbauer, Felix
15 188 Feucht, Maximilian
16 87 Weber, Katharina
17 183 Gaier, Xaver

18 98 Zellner, Leopold
19 125 Kagerbauer, Lea
20 102 Uhrmann, Paul

22.04.2019 11:19

Steudel, Klaus

Verein

TG Vilshofen

DJK Laufwoélfe Fursteneck
LG Wolfstein

LG Wolfstein

LG Passau

LG Wolfstein

Skiclub Dreiburgenland
DJK Laufwoélfe Fursteneck
Skiclub Dreiburgenland
DJK Laufwdlfe Firsteneck
DJK Laufwélfe Fursteneck
DJK Fursteneck

DJK Laufwdlfe Firsteneck
DJK Laufwoélfe Fursteneck
DJK Laufwdlfe Firsteneck
LG Wolfstein

DJK Laufwoélfe Fursteneck
SV Perlesreut

ohne Verein

Skiclub Dreiburgenland

(C) 2012,2013 by Sportprogramme.org

Technische Daten

Streckenlange:
Streckenchef:

LV JG m/w
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2015
2013
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2013

33333333 =s¢g¢
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400m

Zeit (brutto)
00:01:18
00:01:20
00:01:23
00:01:25
00:01:29
00:01:31
00:01:38
00:01:39
00:01:41
00:01:43
00:01:45
00:01:48
00:01:50
00:01:55
00:02:01
00:02:06
00:02:08
00:02:11
00:02:13
00:02:14

Platz AK
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AK

Wwus8
Wwus8
wus
Wus8
MU8
wus
wu7
Wwu7
MU7
wu7
wu7
wu7
MUS
MU7
MUG6
Wu6
MU5S
MUG6
Wu6
MU7
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